UW-Superior Discard
List

March 2016

Offers List #1

Ella Cross
Documents Librarian
JDH Library
UW-Superior

P.O. Box 2000
Superior, WI 54880
715-394-8512

ecross@uwsuper.edu

Call Number
HF 1042 .N67 2007

PR 36.8: K38/ H 35/ V.2

D 114.2.5T1

D 114.7: EU 7/ V.2/ 2002

D 114.19: M 59/3/ V.1
D 114.19: M 59/3/ V.2
HE 20.30:

Title Vol.

NAICS

Hearings Before the President's Commission on
the Assassination of President John F. Kennedy
Stalingrad to Berlin: the German Defeat in the East
Cross-channel attack

American Military History

American Military History

Public Health Reports

Public Health Reports

Public Health Reports

Public Health Reports

124
124
124
124

Number

w b~ 0O

Year

2009
2009
2009
2009

Supplement

Region


mailto:ecross@uwsuper.edu

Y 4. Ag 4:R 88/5 1009
Y 4. Ag 4/2: EI2/12

Y 4. Ag 4/2: E 2/10

Y 4. Ag4/2: E2/9

TD 1.1: 968

T55.A1 W67 2001
TN 23 .U612 2006 v.3
TN 23 .U612 2006 v.3
TN 23 .U612 2005 v.3

TN 23 .U612 2005 v.3
TN 23 .U612 2005 v.2
TN 23 .U612 2005 v.1
TN 23 .U612 2006 v.1
R3452W75wv.1
SI13.6:16/919-975
C3.163/3:1998

Public Health Reports 124

Public Health Reports 124
Public Health Reports 124
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 123
Public Health Reports 122

Rurtal Elderly- The Isolated Population:
A Look at Services in the 80s

Problems of the Elderly in Albuguerque, N. Mex.
Problems of the Elderly in Washington
Consumer Problems of the Minority Elderly
Second Annual Report

Worker Health Chartbook, 2000

Minerals Yearbook 3
Minerals Yearbook 3
Minerals Yearbook 3
Minerals Yearbook 3
Minerals Yearbook 2
Minerals Yearbook 1
Minerals Yearbook 1
Wisconsin Statutes 1
Proceedings of the United States National Museum 16

1998 Census Catalog & Guide

= N

= N W b 0o

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

1878
1893

Asia and the Pacific

Africa and the Middle East
Latin America and Canada

Europe and Central
Eurasia

Domestic 2005
Metals and Minerals
Metals and Minerals



Y 1.1/7:100-171
C18.5/3

EP 1.29/3:B 44/3
EP 1.29/3:Si3

EP 1.29/3: Et 3/3
EP 1.29/3: D61

EP 1.2: EA7/3/998
Y3.T22/2:25St2/2
HC 60.59 .T7 C43

HC 106 .G7 1986

HC 60 .W3

HC 60.5 .R5 1986
HC79.T4T4

C 3.134: 2007

C 3.134: 2009
C3.134: 2010

Y 4.IN 8/19: S.PRT. 110-
60

128.14/2-2:

AE 2.110:112-205
AE 2.110:112-1

A Guide to Research Collections of Former Members
of the United States
House of Representatives 1789-1987

Survey of Current Business 92
Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Benzene
Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Silver

Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Ethylbenzene
Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Dinitrotoluene
The Happy Earth Day

Statistical Needs for a Changing U.S. Economy
Teacher Training

Grassroots Conservation of Biological Diversity

in the United States

Warsaw Pact Economic aid programs in
Non-Communist LDCs

Peace Corps in the 80's

Technology and the American Economic Transition
Statistical Abstract of the United States

Statistical Abstract of the United States

Statistical Abstract of the United States

Legislative Calendar

NI Journal (A look at terrorist behavior:
how they prepare, where they strike) 260

An act to establish a border enforcement
security task force program....

An act for the relief of Sopuruchi Chukwueke






