UW-Superior Discard List

March 2016

Offers List #1

Ella Cross

Documents Librarian

JDH Library

**UW-Superior** 

P.O. Box 2000

Superior, WI 54880

715-394-8512

ecross@uwsuper.edu

Call Number	Title	Vol.	Number	Year	Supplement	Region
HF 1042 .N67 2007	NAICS					
PR 36.8: K 38/ H 35/ V.2	Hearings Before the President's Commission on the Assassination of President John F. Kennedy					
D 114.2. ST1	Stalingrad to Berlin: the German Defeat in the East					
D 114.7: EU 7/ V.2/ 2002	Cross-channel attack					
D 114.19: M 59/3/ V.1	American Military History					
D 114.19: M 59/3/ V.2	American Military History					
HE 20.30:	Public Health Reports	124	6	2009		
	Public Health Reports	124	5	2009		
	Public Health Reports	124	4	2009		
	Public Health Reports	124	3	2009		

	Public Health Reports	124	2	2009		
	Public Health Reports	124	1	2009		
	Public Health Reports	124		2009	1	
	Public Health Reports	123	6	2008		
	Public Health Reports	123	5	2008		
	Public Health Reports	123	4	2008		
	Public Health Reports	123	3	2008		
	Public Health Reports	123	2	2008		
	Public Health Reports	123	1	2008		
	Public Health Reports	123		2008	1	
	Public Health Reports	123		2008	2	
	Public Health Reports	123		2008	3	
	Public Health Reports	122	6	2007		
	Rurtal Elderly- The Isolated Population:					
Y 4. Ag 4:R 88/5 1009	A Look at Services in the 80s					
Y 4. Ag 4/2: El2/12	Problems of the Elderly in Albuquerque, N. Mex.					
Y 4. Ag 4/2: E 2/10	Problems of the Elderly in Washington					
Y 4. Ag 4/2: E 2/9	Consumer Problems of the Minority Elderly					
TD 1.1: 968	Second Annual Report					
T 55 .A1 W67 2001	Worker Health Chartbook, 2000					
TN 23 .U612 2006 v.3	Minerals Yearbook	3				Asia and the Pacific
TN 23 .U612 2006 v.3	Minerals Yearbook	3				Africa and the Middle East
TN 23 .U612 2005 v.3	Minerals Yearbook	3				Latin America and Canada
						Europe and Central
TN 23 .U612 2005 v.3	Minerals Yearbook	3				Eurasia
TN 23 .U612 2005 v.2	Minerals Yearbook	2				Domestic 2005
TN 23 .U612 2005 v.1	Minerals Yearbook	1				Metals and Minerals
TN 23 .U612 2006 v.1	Minerals Yearbook	1				Metals and Minerals
R 345.2 W 75 w v.1	Wisconsin Statutes	1		1878		
SI 3.6: 16/919-975	Proceedings of the United States National Museum	16		1893		
C 3.163/3: 1998	1998 Census Catalog & Guide					

	A Guide to Research Collections of Former Members	
	of the United States	
Y 1.1/7: 100-171	House of Representatives 1789-1987	
C 18.5/3	Survey of Current Business	92
EP 1.29/3: B 44/3	Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Benzene	
EP 1.29/3: Si 3	Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Silver	
EP 1.29/3: Et 3/3	Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Ethylbenzene	
EP 1.29/3: D 61	Ambient Water Quality Criteria for Dinitrotoluene	
EP 1.2: EA 7/3/998	The Happy Earth Day	
Y 3.T 22/2: 2 St 2/2	Statistical Needs for a Changing U.S. Economy	
HC 60.59 .T7 C43	Teacher Training	
	Grassroots Conservation of Biological Diversity	
HC 106 .G7 1986	in the United States	
	Warsaw Pact Economic aid programs in	
HC 60 .W3	Non-Communist LDCs	
HC 60.5 .R5 1986	Peace Corps in the 80's	
HC 79 .T4 T4	Technology and the American Economic Transition	
C 3.134: 2007	Statistical Abstract of the United States	
C 3.134: 2009	Statistical Abstract of the United States	
C 3.134: 2010	Statistical Abstract of the United States	
Y 4.IN 8/19: S.PRT. 110-		
60	Legislative Calendar	
	NIJ Journal (A look at terrorist behavior:	
J 28.14/2-2:	how they prepare, where they strike)	260
	An act to establish a border enforcement	
AE 2.110:112-205	security task force program	
AE 2.110:112-1	An act for the relief of Sopuruchi Chukwueke	

92 1